DREAM FINANCIAL PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF TH



DREAMWEEK JAX 2019 will occur from January 18 – 26, 2019 with a mission to showcase Jacksonville Florida as the Dream City of the millennia in *culture, art, business, and social progress.** This recognition and celebration of Jacksonville's evolution as a dream city since its founding in 1562 is long overdue.

DREAMWEEK JAX is a one-of-a-kind, multi-dimensional, multi-day event. It includes everything from engaging community events, unique partnerships, a DREAMTelling Event (watch out TEDx), and an outstanding DREAMWEEK SUMMIT. The events & activities leading up to it are designed to strengthen the bonds between established and emerging groups, organizations, and nonprofits in Duval County and the greater First Coast.

*Social Progress Sub-themes include health, women, entrepreneurs, youth, education, and community safety. Key themes: art, business, culture and social progress.

DREAMWEEK, INC DONOR WALL

DREAMWEEK Founder

\$1,000

DREAMWEEK JAX Founding Donors receive permanent Recognition on the DREAMWEEK JAX Founder Wall by having your name listed on the online virtual donor wall and in the electronic or printed program book. Receive early invitations to attend VIP DREAMWEEK JAX events.



(For Individuals, Nonprofits & Small Businesses)

DREAMWEEK JAX Patron

\$500

DREAMWEEK JAX donations of \$500 or more will be recognized as a DREAMWEEK JAX 2019 Patron and will be recognized on the DREAMWEEK JAX online virtual donor wall for a year. Receive special invitations to VIP events throughout the year.

DREAMWEEK JAX Supporter

\$250

DREAMWEEK JAX donations of \$250 or more will be recognized during DREAMWEEK JAX 2019 as a DREAMWEEK Supporter and will be listed on the DREAMWEEK JAX online virtual donor wall during the January celebration of events. Take a screenshot and share it with friends!

All Donations Welcome

DREAMWEEK JAX accepts donations! Donations can range between \$10 and up. All donations of \$100 or more may receive an acknowledgement on our **DREAMWEEK** JAX social media page.

How To Give:

How To Give:

By check: **DREAMWEEK INC**

Online: Visit:

1225 W BeaverSt.,117 Jacksonville, FL 32204 https://www.facebook.com/dreamweekjax/

Accepts PayPal and Credit Cards

Questions: Please contact: Dr. V Brooks Dunbar, Co-Founder, **DREAMWEEK** JAX Day by email: dreamweekjax@gmail.com or by phone at 904-479-6611 or drdunbar@TheCenterforConfidence.com

DREAMWEEK JAX is a program of DREAMWEEK INC, a 501(c)3 organization, EIN 83-1472911, all donations are tax deductible.